
1 河  田  万莉乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

尼崎スポーツの森FSC 19 9.11 3.41 5.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.01 1.010 -1 1 1 0

2 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.480 -1 0 0 -1

3 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 -1 0 0

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.10 0.50-2 -2 -1 -2 -1

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.07 1.03-2 0 1 -1 -1

3.60 3.41

Composition 1.20 1.601.25 1.50 1.50 1.75 2.00

Presentation 1.20 1.451.50 1.25 1.25 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.701.25 1.50 1.50 2.50 1.75

5.70

2 長谷部  雛  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 21 7.95 2.91 5.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Loq q 0.50 -0.11 0.39-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

2 1F 0.50 -0.04 0.46-1 0 -1 -1 -1

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.14 0.86-1 -1 -2 -2 -1

3.20 2.91

Composition 1.20 1.351.00 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.401.25 1.75 1.25 1.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.451.00 1.25 1.50 1.75 1.75

5.04
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3 大  友  豊  恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 16 7.80 2.76 5.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.02 0.420 1 1 0 0

2 1F 0.50 -0.04 0.46-2 -1 0 0 -1

3 1W+1T 0.70 0.00 0.700 0 0 0 0

4 1Lz< < 0.48 -0.12 0.36-3 -4 -2 -3 -1

5 USpB 1.00 -0.18 0.82-2 -1 -2 -1 -3

3.08 2.76

Composition 1.20 1.451.00 1.25 1.75 1.75 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.501.00 1.25 1.75 2.00 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.00 1.00 1.25 1.75 1.25

5.04

4 西  田  志  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 5 7.75 3.01 4.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.11 0.39-4 -2 -1 -1 -3

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.13 0.47-3 -2 -1 -2 -3

3 1Fq q 0.50 -0.10 0.40-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 1S+1T 0.80 0.01 0.810 0 0 1 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.06 0.940 0 -2 -1 0

3.40 3.01

Composition 1.20 1.301.00 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.351.25 1.25 1.50 1.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.301.00 1.25 1.25 1.75 1.25

4.74
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5 竹之内  蒼  依

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 13 7.21 2.83 4.38 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Loq q 0.50 -0.15 0.35-5 -3 -2 -2 -3

2 1S+1T 0.80 -0.04 0.760 -1 0 -1 -3

3 USpB 1.00 0.02 1.02-1 -1 1 1 1

4 1W 0.30 0.01 0.310 0 1 0 0

5 1T 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 0 0 -1

3.00 2.83

Composition 1.20 1.201.00 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.201.00 1.25 1.25 1.50 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.00 1.00 1.50 1.50 1.25

4.38

6 藤  川  采  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 20 7.03 2.89 4.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 -0.01 0.490 0 -1 0 0

2 1Loq+1Loq q 1.00 -0.17 0.83-3 -3 -4 -4 -3

3 1S 0.40 -0.02 0.380 -1 0 0 -1

4 1T 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 0 0 -1

5 USpB 1.00 -0.20 0.80-1 -1 -3 -3 -2

3.30 2.89

Composition 1.20 1.151.00 1.25 1.00 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.101.00 1.00 1.25 1.25 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.201.00 1.00 1.25 1.50 1.25

4.14
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7 前  山  玲  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸ﾎﾟｰﾄｱｲﾗﾝﾄﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 10 6.72 1.86 4.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T<<+1W+SEQ << 0.30 -0.10 0.20-4 -3 -3 -4 -3

2 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 -1 0 0

3 1W 0.30 0.01 0.311 0 0 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.04 0.960 0 0 -1 -1

2.00 1.86

Composition 1.20 1.301.00 1.50 1.00 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.401.00 1.50 1.25 1.75 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.351.00 1.25 1.00 2.00 1.50

4.86

8 杉  山  優里菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西学院大学 1 6.50 2.24 4.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

2 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.08 0.32-2 -2 -2 -3 -1

3 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1T 0.40 -0.02 0.380 -2 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.26 0.74-2 -2 -3 -3 -3

2.60 2.24

Composition 1.20 1.150.75 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.150.75 1.50 1.00 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.00 1.25 1.00 1.50 1.50

4.26
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9 濵  吉  柚々子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

武庫川女子大学 12 6.45 2.31 4.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

2 1S+1T< < 0.72 -0.14 0.58-3 -4 -4 -3 -3

3 USpB 1.00 0.04 1.040 0 2 0 0

4 1T 0.40 -0.01 0.39-1 0 0 0 0

2.42 2.31

Composition 1.20 1.100.75 1.25 0.75 1.50 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.150.75 1.25 1.25 1.50 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.200.75 1.00 1.25 1.75 1.25

4.14

10 松  本  直  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

丹波PSK 15 6.25 2.35 3.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1T 0.40 -0.02 0.380 0 0 -1 -1

3 1S+1T 0.80 -0.03 0.770 -2 -1 0 -1

4 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.90-2 0 -2 -1 0

2.50 2.35

Composition 1.20 1.100.75 1.25 0.75 1.25 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.050.75 1.00 1.00 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.101.00 1.00 0.75 1.25 1.50

3.90
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11 森  元  真  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 6 5.77 1.69 4.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.01 0.310 0 0 1 0

2 1S<<+1T << 0.40 -0.14 0.26-4 -4 -3 -4 -3

3 1T 0.40 -0.04 0.36-2 0 0 -1 -2

4 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 USpB 1.00 -0.24 0.76-2 -3 -3 -3 -1

2.10 1.69

Composition 1.20 1.201.00 1.25 1.00 1.25 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.051.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.151.00 1.00 1.00 1.75 1.00

4.08

12 河  原      鈴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸薬科大学 8 5.42 1.58 3.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.10 0.30-2 -3 -3 -3 -2

3 1S<<+1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.02 0.980 0 0 -1 0

1.70 1.58

Composition 1.20 1.100.75 1.25 1.25 1.00 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.051.00 1.00 1.00 1.25 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.050.75 1.00 1.00 1.25 1.25

3.84
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13 古  畑  真  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸ﾎﾟｰﾄｱｲﾗﾝﾄﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 18 4.93 1.39 3.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S<<+1W+SEQ << 0.30 -0.11 0.19-4 -5 -3 -4 -3

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.90-1 -2 0 0 -2

1.60 1.39

Composition 1.20 0.950.75 0.75 1.25 1.00 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.200.75 1.00 1.50 1.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 0.800.75 0.75 0.75 1.00 0.75

3.54

14 作  下  美  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

甲南女子大学 9 4.91 1.31 3.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 -0.01 0.290 0 0 0 -1

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1W*+1T<< * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 USpB 1.00 -0.32 0.68-3 -3 -4 -2 -4

5 1S 0.40 -0.06 0.34-3 0 -1 -1 -2

1.70 1.31

Composition 1.20 0.900.75 0.75 1.00 1.00 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.151.00 1.25 1.00 1.25 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 0.950.75 0.75 1.25 1.25 0.75

3.60
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15 高  野  真  緒

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

甲南大学 3 4.31 0.95 3.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1T 0.40 -0.05 0.35-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 1W+1W+SEQ 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

4 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

1.00 0.95

Composition 1.20 1.000.50 1.25 1.00 1.00 1.25

Presentation 1.20 0.900.75 1.25 0.75 0.75 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 0.900.50 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00

3.36

16 賀  谷  嘉  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸ﾎﾟｰﾄｱｲﾗﾝﾄﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 14 4.25 1.13 3.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T<<+1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 USpB 1.00 -0.16 0.84-3 0 -1 -2 -2

4 1W 0.30 -0.01 0.290 -1 0 0 0

1.30 1.13

Composition 1.20 0.900.75 1.00 0.75 1.00 1.00

Presentation 1.20 0.900.75 1.00 0.50 1.25 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 0.800.50 0.75 0.50 1.00 1.25

3.12
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17 岩  本  佳  恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

甲南大学 7 4.22 1.34 2.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1W+1W+SEQ 0.60 -0.02 0.580 -2 -1 0 -1

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 USpB 1.00 -0.24 0.76-3 -1 -3 -3 -2

1.60 1.34

Composition 1.20 0.850.75 1.00 0.50 1.00 1.00

Presentation 1.20 0.800.75 0.75 0.50 1.00 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 0.750.50 0.75 0.50 0.75 1.25

2.88

18 今  村  佳  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

丹波PSK 4 4.21 1.09 3.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.01 0.310 0 1 0 0

2 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1S<<+1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 USpB 1.00 -0.22 0.78-3 -2 -1 -3 -2

1.30 1.09

Composition 1.20 0.900.50 1.00 0.75 1.00 1.25

Presentation 1.20 0.900.75 1.00 0.75 1.00 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 0.800.75 0.75 0.50 0.75 1.25

3.12
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19 伯々上  愛  梨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸薬科大学 11 4.09 1.33 2.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W+1W+SEQ 0.60 -0.01 0.590 0 0 0 -1

2 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1W* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 USpB 1.00 -0.26 0.74-5 -2 -1 -2 -3

1.60 1.33

Composition 1.20 0.800.50 1.00 0.75 1.00 0.75

Presentation 1.20 0.800.50 0.75 0.75 1.25 0.75

Skating Skills 1.20 0.700.50 0.75 0.50 1.00 0.75

2.76

20 高  津  凜  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸大学 2 3.41 0.59 2.82 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1W+1W+SEQ 0.60 -0.01 0.590 -1 0 0 0

3 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 USp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

0.60 0.59

Composition 1.20 0.800.50 0.75 0.75 0.75 1.25

Presentation 1.20 0.800.50 1.00 0.75 0.75 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 0.750.50 0.75 0.50 1.00 1.00

2.82
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